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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 BABUKUTTAN 
PILLAI B

BHASKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

REVATHY 
BHAVANAM, NEAR 
KONATHU TEMPL, 
KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

2 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
H 

HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) POORAM DALE, 
MYLAPURE, 
PERAYAM, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

3 18/01/2026 SREEKUTTAN B BABUKUTTAN 
PILLAI B (FTHR)

REVATHY 
BHAVANAM, NEAR 
KONATHU TEMPLE, 

KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

4 18/01/2026 SAIFUNISSA B MUHAMMED ANEES 
H (HSBN)

POORAM DALE, 
MYLAPURE, 
PERAYAM, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
WASEEM N

NIAZ KALAM (FTHR) KARIYATH VEEDU, 
K P P JUNCTION, 
KERALAPURAM, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

6 18/01/2026 SAHIRA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
VEEDU, 

Peroor,Kuttichira, 
Kottamkara, TKMC P 
O, 691005, Kundara

  

7 18/01/2026 Anagha Dinesh DINESAN K (FTHR) Dhyanatheertham, 
Decent Junction , 

Kodalimukk, 
Trikkovilvattom, Decent 

Junction, 691577, 
Kollam

  

8 18/01/2026 Arjun S P Shabu N (FTHR) Mavilazhikathu Veedu, 
Pallimon, Pallimon, 
Pallimon, 691576, 

Kollam

  

9 18/01/2026 BINSHA S NISSAM S (FTHR) PALLI CHARUVIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

10 18/01/2026 BIJI K B JOHN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

AMBALAMVILA, 
PALLIMUKKU, NEAR 

GURUMANDIRAM, 
KUNDARA, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

11 18/01/2026 THAJUDEEN ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

ASARIPOYIKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 Nihal Nabeer Nabeer kutty (FTHR) 520, Parayaruvila, 
Muttakkavu, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
kollam

  

13 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
A 

ABDHUL NAZAR M 
(FTHR)

Puthen Bunglow, 
Kottamkara, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
kollam

  

14 18/01/2026 SAHAD A AYUB KHAN A 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

15 18/01/2026 Ansiya A Mumthas B (MTHR) Kallumkara Puthen 
Veedu, Velamkonam, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

16 18/01/2026 SHYLAJA S SHAJAHAN H (HSBN) Kunnuvilaveedu, 
Kulappadam, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

17 18/01/2026 BEEMA N NIZAM (FTHR) PALLICHARUVIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

18 18/01/2026 ANITHA A. VINOD V (HSBN) Pappanad Veedu, 
Karumanna, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 RINSEENA N Nizar (FTHR) Thumpottu Tekkathil, 
Perumpuzha Thazham, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

20 18/01/2026 NEETHU MAMMEN JIBU GEORGE (HSBN) EARATHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPPALLY, 
MUKHATHALA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

21 18/01/2026 SHAHANA S Noorjahan S (MTHR) HILALMANZIL, 
Nedumpana, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

22 18/01/2026 ERFANA N NIZAR M (FTHR) THEKKE VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOILLAM

  

23 18/01/2026 V MAHESWARI 
AMMA

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P (HSBN)

MANJU 
BHAVANAMATTATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUNUKKANNNOOR, 

ELAMBALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

24 18/01/2026 SOORAJ S SUDARSANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

REVATHY 
KINARUVILA 

VEEDU, Chemmakkad, 
Perinad, Chemmakkad, 

691601, Kollam

  

25 18/01/2026 AYISHA A ABDUL SHEFEEK 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 ARJUN JOSHY AMBILI (MTHR) IDAYILAVILA, 
Chemmakkad, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam

  

27 18/01/2026 DEVANANDA J S JEOTHI KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

5/351,J J 
BHAVAN(PLAVILA), 

PULIYILA, 
PALLIMON, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
kollam

  

28 18/01/2026 Abin S Shajahan H (FTHR) Kunnuvilaveedu, 
Kulappadam, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

29 18/01/2026 HAJERA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) CHARUVIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

30 18/01/2026 MARTIN T SULATHA (WIFE) mithun nivas, 
valimukku, thazhuthala, 
kannanalloor, 691576, 

kollam

  

31 18/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA J S JEOTHI KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

5/351,J J 
BHAVAN(PLAVILA), 

PULIYILA, 
PALLIMON, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

32 18/01/2026 ASIYA A ABDUL SHEFEEK 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

33 18/01/2026 SHEHNA S SHEHEER (FTHR) M S MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

34 18/01/2026 SHEFNA S NISA (MTHR) NALPANGAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

35 18/01/2026 S Sarodh Satheesan k (FTHR) Pannikkodu veedu, 
Nallila, Nedumpana, 

Nallila, 691515, 
Nedumpana

  

36 18/01/2026 ASIYA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) CHARUVIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

37 18/01/2026 MITHUN MARTIN SULATHA (MTHR) mithun nivas, 
thrikovilvottom, 

thazhuthala, 
kannanalloor, 691576, 

kollam

  

38 18/01/2026 SHARAFIYA S FASEELA E (MTHR) shamsiya manzil, 
ambipoika, elampalloor, 

ambipoika, 691501, 
kollam

  

39 18/01/2026 MASOOD A S ABDULMAJEED E 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
ELAVOOR, Pallimon, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

Kollam

  

40 18/01/2026 Advaika Bijoy Bijoy Chandran (FTHR) Sreevilasam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Shibina Nazim Saifu A (HSBN) Kunnuvilaveedu, 
Kulappadam, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

42 18/01/2026 ALTHAF A HAKIM T A (FTHR) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Chandanathope, 

kottamkara, 
Chandanathope, 691014, 

kollam

  

43 18/01/2026 NOUSHAD H HAIBROOSE KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAIPPILAZHIKAM, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

44 18/01/2026 ADABIYA N NOORJAHAN 
THAYYOOB (MTHR)

ANCHUMOOLA 
PURAYIDAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

45 18/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SHAMSUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

kozhikalanvila, 
ambipoika, elampalloor, 

ambipoika, 691501, 
kollam

  

46 18/01/2026 AMEENA S SHIHABUDEEN T K 
(FTHR)

Rameeza Manzil, 
vadakkemukku, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Kannanalloor P O, 

691576, Kollam

  

47 18/01/2026 Aleena S Shajahan H (FTHR) Kunnuvilaveedu, 
Kulappadam, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

48 18/01/2026 Saidali N Nizar (FTHR) Thumpottu Thekkathil, 
Perumpuzha Thazham, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

49 18/01/2026 KAILAS MAHADEV S SHAJI G R (FTHR) THANNIKKALAZHIKOMSANKARAMADHAVAM, 
MAMPUZHA, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

50 18/01/2026 SUDHEER U UMAIMUTHU (MTHR) arattuvila veedu, 
kannanalloor, 
thazhuthala, 

kannanalloor, 691576, 
kollam

  

51 18/01/2026 Manzoor S Fathima P K (MTHR) Pulivila Thekkathil, 
Kulappadam, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

52 18/01/2026 RAHIYANATH BASHEER (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

53 18/01/2026 BINDHU R Prakasan V (HSBN) Kallumkara Puthan 
Veed, Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

54 18/01/2026 THANSEENA N NAJIM (FTHR) KANJIRAMPOIKA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

55 18/01/2026 MUMTHAS S ULAIMA (MTHR) arattuvila veedu, 
kannanalloor, 
thazhuthala, 

kannanalloor, 691576, 
kollam

  

56 18/01/2026 SANJAY RAJ R S RAJESH R S (FTHR) 8/246 SYAMALA 
BHAVAN, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

57 18/01/2026 Elba Samuel Samuel A (FTHR) Kizhakkevila Veedu, 
Cherumoodu 

Kaithakodi, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

58 18/01/2026 DEVANANDA R S RANJITH P M (FTHR) vettolil melethil veedu, 
Pankonam, mukhathala, 

mukhathala, 691577, 
kollam

  

59 18/01/2026 NOWFIYA F FASILA (MTHR) Thadavila veedu, 
cherikonam, 
mukhathala, 

mukhathala, 691577, 
kollam

  

60 18/01/2026 DARSANA ANIL ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) kollakathodiyil veedu, 
pankonam, mukhathala, 

mukhathala, 691577, 
kollam

  

61 18/01/2026 SUJIT KUMAR 
NAIYAR

PUSHPANGATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

16/175 SUJIT 
BHAVAN, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

62 18/01/2026 AMINA A ANSAR (FTHR) PALLI CHARUVIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

63 18/01/2026 GAYATHRI M R JACKSON (HSBN) Yesudasanlrins 
Banglow, Kanjiracode, 

Mulavana, Kundara, 
691501, Kollam

  

64 18/01/2026 THULASEEBHAI SEEMA (OTHR) thadavila puthenveedu, 
north mylakad, 
thrikovilvattam, 

mughathala, 691577, 
kollam

  

65 18/01/2026 Adarsh A G Anil Kumar Anil Kumar Girija L 
(FTHR)

Anandha Bhavanam, 
Vettilathazham,Decent, 

Vettilathazham, 
Thrikkovilvattam, 
Decent Junction, 
691577, Kollam

  

66 18/01/2026 JOSLIN MARY JOSE JOSE A (FTHR) Kizhakkevila Veedu, 
Kumbalam, Perayam, 
Kumbalam, 691503, 

Kollam

  

67 18/01/2026 SIVA BJIU BIJU A (FTHR) BIJU MANDIRAM, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

68 18/01/2026 saida iqbal shemeer s hameed 
(HSBN)

marhaba, kottoorkavu, 
ellampaloor, 

perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

69 18/01/2026 AHAMAD YASEEN N NASEER M (FTHR) KANJIRAMPOIKA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

70 18/01/2026 ARJUN N MANJU I (MTHR) INDIRA BHAVAN, 
KURUMANNA, 

MUKHATHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

71 18/01/2026 SALMAN SALIM SALIM J (FTHR) PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

72 18/01/2026 PRASEEDA A PONNUSAMY (HSBN) ANAMIKA BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

73 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAIDALI 

SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) CHARUVIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

74 18/01/2026 JEWEL JOHN SHEEJA JOHN (MTHR) koyikka meloottu 
panayil, ambipoika, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ambipoika, 691501, 

kollam

  

75 18/01/2026 ASHINA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KAIPPILAZHIKAM, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

76 18/01/2026 Adolphas P Premose Sindhu N Nepolean 
(WIFE)

Ponnanikal Veedu, 
Padappakara, Perayam, 
Padappakara, 691503, 

Kollam

  

77 18/01/2026 Nasmal S Shareef (FTHR) Musaliyar Manzil, 
Njettayil,Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, Kottam 
kara, 691504, Kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

78 18/01/2026 Dhanuja Maniyan Nandhu (HSBN) Drishya, Pallimon, 
Pallimon, Pallimon, 

691576, Kollam

  

79 18/01/2026 JAZIM A ABDUL KHALAM 
(FTHR)

KANJAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

80 18/01/2026 JESLIN JOHN SHEEJA JOHN  
(MTHR)

koyikka meloottu 
panayil, ambipoika, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ambipoika, 691501, 

kollam

  

81 18/01/2026 Vijith V Suni T (MTHR) Kollavila Veedu, 
Kundara, Elampalloor, 
Ambipoika, 691501, 

Kollam

  

82 18/01/2026 VIJI MOL S Suni T (MTHR) Kollavila Veedu, 
Kundara, Elamalloor, 
Ambipoika, 691501, 

Kollam

  

83 18/01/2026 SAIDALI S SHAHUBANATH 
(MTHR)

said manzil, ambipoika, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ambipoika, 691501, 

kollam

  

84 18/01/2026 ASNA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ K 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

85 18/01/2026 Biji R Vinodkumar (HSBN) Kollavila Melathil, 
Kundara, Elampalloor, 
Ambipoika, 691501, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

86 18/01/2026 LEKSHMI S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAM VILA 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

87 18/01/2026 Anzal M Rasheeda Beevi (MTHR) Thodiyil Puthen veedu, 
Perayam, Mylapur, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

88 18/01/2026 ALIYA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ K 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

89 18/01/2026 BISMAL HASHIM HASHIM (FTHR) SHAHNAZ MANZIL, 
ambipoika, elambelloor, 

ambipoika, 691501, 
kollam

  

90 18/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

91 18/01/2026 Nandana M S Mallika devi T (MTHR) 1089, Mukhathala, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kundara

  

92 18/01/2026 SULU MANSOOR (HSBN) manzoor manzil, 
kozhikalanvila, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
ambipoika, 691501, 

kollam

  

93 18/01/2026 Sindhu P Satheesan V (HSBN) Samasyalayam, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

94 18/01/2026 ANILKUMAR R REGHUNADHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

Sreyas, Kottamkara, 
Chandanathope P O, 

Kottamkara, 
Chandanathope, 691014, 

Kollam

  

95 18/01/2026 AYSHA S NIZARUDEEN N 
(FTHR)

NAS MANSION, 
MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

96 18/01/2026 Adithyan R Rathana (MTHR) Rahul Nivas, 
Cherumoodu vellimon, 

perinad, vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

97 18/01/2026 Satheesan V Sindhu P (WIFE) Samasyalayam, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

98 18/01/2026 Reshmi R Ramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Sreyas, Kottamkara, 
Chandanathope P O, 

Kottamkara, 
Chandanathope, 691014, 

Kollam

  

99 18/01/2026 Samasya S Abhijith A R (HSBN) Samasyalayam, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

100 18/01/2026 Roddick Joseph Baby Baby Joseph (FTHR) Vezhambasseril, 
Cherumoodu vellimon, 

perinad, vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

101 18/01/2026 Ramla Beevi Abdulla (HSBN) Niyaz Manzil, 
Chenthapuru, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

102 18/01/2026 AIMANA N R NIZARUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

18/894 
THEKKECHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

103 18/01/2026 VINOD MATHEW 
WILSON

WILSON V G (FTHR) 891/9,VAZHAYIL, 
Perumpuzha, 
Elamballoor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

104 18/01/2026 ABRAZ N R NIZARUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

18/894 
THEKKECHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

105 18/01/2026 Muhammad Bilal S Salim (FTHR) Mullamkottu Vila 
Veedu, Nalumukk, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

106 18/01/2026 ATHIRA P SAJAY (HSBN) SHIVAGANGA, 
NJETTAYIL 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

107 18/01/2026 Amina S Salim (FTHR) Mullamkottu Vila 
Veedu, Nalumukk, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam
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108 18/01/2026 Shamla H Salim (HSBN) Mullamkottu Vila 
Veeeu, Nalumukku, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

109 18/01/2026 Amrithavalli amma divya P (MTHR) manu mandiram, 
pallimon, pallimon, 

pallimon po, 691576, 
kollam

  

110 18/01/2026 Soumya S Shajahan A (HSBN) Kidangazhikam 
Velichikkala(Po), 

Velichikkala, Pallimon, 
Velichikkala, 697573, 

Kollam

  

111 18/01/2026 ALFIYA N NIZARKUNJU (FTHR) KAVARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THEKKECHERRY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

112 18/01/2026 SOORAJ S SIVAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

vilaveedu, Nanthirickal, 
Perinad, Vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  

113 18/01/2026 PUSHPANGATHAN 
PILLAI

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

16/175 SUJIT 
BHAVAN, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

114 18/01/2026 SAHIRA NAZEEM MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
NAZEEM (HSBN)

BAITHUL MARWA, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

115 18/01/2026 SOSAMMA DANIEL (FTHR) Thottathil Veedu, 
Nanthirikkal, perinad, 

vellimon, 691511, 
kollam
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116 18/01/2026 JACOB JOHN HONEY MOL (MTHR) PALAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, NEAR 

MGDHS, 
MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA EAST, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

117 18/01/2026 BASHEER KUTTY H RASHEEDHA (MTHR) Punnavila Vadakkathil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

118 18/01/2026 Uthara Gopan Nisha V (MTHR) Plavila Melathil Veedu, 
Ambipoika P.o,kundara, 

Elamballoor, 
Ambipoika, 691501, 

Kollam

  

119 18/01/2026 MUHSINA NAZEEM MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
NAZEEM (FTHR)

BAITHUL MARWA, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

120 18/01/2026 Karthik V Sekhar Vinu C Sekhar (FTHR) SIVADAM, 
Cherumoodu, Vellimon, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
Kollam

  

121 18/01/2026 MURSHIDA NAZEEM MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL NAZEEM 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL MARWA, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

122 18/01/2026 MARY SUDHA TOMMY (HSBN) Tommy vilasom, 
Kanjiracodu, Mulavana, 

Kundara, 691503, 
Kollam
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123 18/01/2026 AHITHA NADH R SARASAMMA K 
(MTHR)

Ahitha Nivas, 
Nanthirickal, Perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
Kundara

  

124 18/01/2026 TOMMY TITUS TITUS (FTHR) Tommy vilasom, 
Kanjiracodu, Mulavana, 

Kundara, 691503, 
Kollam

  

125 18/01/2026 ANUJA NATH R SARASAMMA K 
(MTHR)

Ahitha Nivas, 
Nanthirickal, Perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
Kundara

  

126 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA B BAIJU S (FTHR) KRISHNA 
NANDANAM, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

127 18/01/2026 Ashwin B Sindhu (MTHR) Ashwin Nivas, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

128 18/01/2026 Raji.R Chirayilveedu Letha R Chirayilveedu 
(MTHR)

536, Cherrikkonam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Kannanalloor, 691576, 
Kundra

  

129 18/01/2026 Shiny Thomas Binu Francis (HSBN) Binu Bhavan, 
Thettikkunnam, 

Mulavana, Kundara, 
691501, Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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